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1 SHAKIL NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000001 67 D 14 BAWANA
MOHD. ABBAS

2  ZAHIR NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000002 57 D 14 BAWANA
MOHD BASIR

3 MOHD. MUSTAFA NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000003 68 A 14 BAWANA
AZMI

4  MOHD. YUSUF NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000004 54 B 14 BAWANA
ABDUL SAFAR

5 BASHI AHMED NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000005 96 D 14 BAWANA
MD. SIDDIQUI

6 KAMRUDD IN NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000006 65 A 14 BAWANA
ID. BAKSH

7 MOHD. HASHID NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000007 66 C 14 BAWANA
DOST MOHD.

8 VIJAY RAM NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000008 68 C 14 BAWANA
SAPDI LAL

9 SATISH NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000009 57 B 14 BAWANA
SUKHE

10 RAMPAL NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000010 72 C 14 BAWANA
SANTU

11 RAJ BAHADUR NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000011 7O D 14 BAWANA
RAM PRASAD

12 BINDA PRASAD NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000012 98 D 14 BAWANA
TILAK MAHTO

13 MD. HUSSAIN NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000013 62 C 14 BAWANA
NAZIR

14  SAROJ NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000014 67 B 14 BAWANA
MITR PAL

15 MUNNI DEVI NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000015 97 A 14 BAWANA
VIRENDER PAL

16 DESAR NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000016 71 C 14 BAWANA
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24 DAUUD NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000024 60 C 14 BAWANA
MAYUDDIN

25 ISLAM NISHA NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000025 67 A 14 BAWANA
SHOUHRAT

26 MD. IDRISH NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000026 97 C 14 BAWANA
MD. YAKUB

27 CHANDRAWATI NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000027 60 B 14 BAWANA
HARPAL

28 SHANT1 DEVI NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000028 95 B 14 BAWANA
JAGDISH PRASAD

29 TEJ SINGH NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000029 69 C 14 BAWANA
KISHORI LAL

30 RAGHUNANDAN PSD. NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000030 53 B 14 BAWANA
TILAK PRASAD

31  JANKI DEVI NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000031 96 A 14 BAWANA
UMESHWAR PASWAN

32 VEER SINGH NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000032 71 A 14 BAWANA
BUDHAN SINGH

33 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000033 59 D 14 BAWANA
MAINUDDIN

34 RAM BAHADUR NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000034 55 D 14 BAWANA
PURAN BAHADUR

35 MANOJ KAMAT NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000035 66 A 14 BAWANA
ANAND KAMAT KALLAN

36 RAM AVTAR NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000036 61 C 14 BAWANA
KALLAN

37 MD. SHAMIM NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000037 57 A 14 BAWANA
KALIMUDDIN

38 VINOD PAL NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000038 64 A 14 BAWANA

CHHOTTAN PAL
39 HAR1 BAHADUR NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000039 94 C 14 BAWANA



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

GYAN BAHADUR
SITA RAM

RAM ADHAR
SHAMIRUDDIN
MD. TAHIR
MANSOOR ALAM
SHARFHUDD IN
TULSA DEVI

RAM PAL
SUNITA DEVI
VIJAY SINGH
MOMINA KHATOON
ALIMUDDIN
INDER DEV PSD. VERMA
LAKHAN MAHTO

NETAJI

NETAJI

NETAJI

NETAJI

NETAJI

NETAJI

NETAJI

NAGAR

NAGAR

NAGAR

NAGAR

NAGAR

NAGAR

NAGAR

MOTI

MOTI

MOTI

MOTI

MOTI

MOTI

MOTI

BAGH(C.G.)
BAGH(C.G.)
BAGH(C.G.)
BAGH(C.G.)
BAGH(C.G.)
BAGH(C.G.)

BAGH(C.G.)

000040

000041

000042

000043

000044

000045

000046

100

65

58

63

69

53

62

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

BAWANA

BAWANA

BAWANA

BAWANA

BAWANA

BAWANA

BAWANA



DELHI URBAN SHELTER IMPROVEMENT BOARD PAGE : [3]
PUNARWAS BHAWAN, I. T. 0. NEW DELHI.

LIST OF DRAW HELD ON 15/09/10

BASED ON DATA SUPPLIED BY SUR SECTION

SHIFTED FROM : NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) SHIFTED TO - BLK-14,BAWANA INDL. AREA,SEC-3
TOTAL APPLICANTS : 0067 TOTAL PLOTS : 0110
SL.NO. APPLICANT NAME LOCATION SHIFTED FROM REGNO FLATNO FLOOR BLK LOCATION SHIFTED TO
FATHER"S/HUSBAND NAME

47 GIRIJA DEVI NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000047 58 A 14 BAWANA
BANSI SINGH

48 BASHID KHAN NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000048 70 A 14 BAWANA
ZALIL KHAN

49 MEHBOOB ALAM NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000049 61 A 14 BAWANA
AMIR HUSSAIN

50 MD. JAHANGEER NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000050 64 B 14 BAWANA
SAAFIK

51 GAYA PRASHAD NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000051 62 B 14 BAWANA
SUKHAI

52 KALLU NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000052 65 C 14 BAWANA
SAHABU

53 MD. SHAKIL NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000053 98 C 14 BAWANA
NIYAZUDDIN

54 MD. ALI NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000054 61 B 14 BAWANA
MD. TASLIM

55 MD. KALIMUDDIN NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000055 64 D 14 BAWANA
MD. IZIRIAL

56 MD. HAMEED NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000056 63 A 14 BAWANA
MD. SIDDIKI

57  JIYAULHAQ NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000057 59 B 14 BAWANA
SHAMSUL HAQ

58 AMAR PAL NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000058 66 B 14 BAWANA
GAJADHAR

59 MOHD . FAROOK NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000059 71 D 14 BAWANA
MOHD. ABDUL AJI1J

60 MD. BADRUL HASSAN NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000060 69 A 14 BAWANA
SHEKH MD. SALIM

61  JAMUN SHARMA NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000061 66 D 14 BAWANA

MANGAL SHARMA
62 RAJENDER PSD. SHAH NETAJI NAGAR MOTI1 BAGH(C.G.) 000062 70 C 14 BAWANA
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RAM SARAN

14  SAWALIA G-POINT,GOLE MARKET 000014 54 D SEC-3, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BAWANA
MANGE LAL

15 MOHAN LAL G-POINT,GOLE MARKET 000015 56 D SEC-3, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BAWANA
SHRIYA LAL

16 SANDEEP KUMAR G-POINT,GOLE MARKET 000016 58 C SEC-3, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BAWANA

ITWARI MEHTO

S.E.(DUSIB)-11, CHAIRMAN DY. C.A./B&FO(DUSIB) DY. DIR.(EDP)

E.E.,H-DIVISION,CPWD A_D.(SUR)-111,DUSIB
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1 MOHAN LAL
CHANDU LAL

2 RAM GOPAL
RAM SWAROOP
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DDU MARG,PKT-6,SHIVANJI BRDG. SHIFTED TO  : BAWANA

TOTAL FLATS : 0027

LOCATION SHIFTED FROM/ SRVYNO/ FLATNO  FLOOR BLK LOCATION SHIFTED TO

JHUGGI REGNO

DDU MARG,PKT-6,NR.SHIVAJI BRDG MV-10 99 C SEC-3, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BAWANA

8(2)

DDU MARG,PKT-6,NR.SHIVAJI BRDG MV-12 97 B SEC-3, INDUSTRIAL AREA, BAWANA
B&FO(DUSIB) DY .DIR(EDP)

S.E.(DUSIB) -11 ,CHAIRMAN

E.E.,CPD

E.E.Pr.Div.-1,CPWD

A_D.(SUR)-111,DUSIB



